
 Attendance list of the Interim Meeting held January 11-15, 1999
at the Grosvenor, Lake Buena Vista, FA

Mr. Jeff Abramowitz (Jeff)

3Com Corporation

M/S 4208

5400 Bayfront Plaza

Santa Clara  CA 95052-8145, USA

Phone: +1 408 326 5974, FAX: +1 408 326 8469

jeff_abramowitz@3com.com

voter

Mr. Geoffrey T. Anderson (Geoffrey)

Sony Electronics Inc.

1 Sony Drive

Park Ridge  NJ 07656, USA

Phone: +1 201 930 6261, FAX: +1 201 930 6397

geoffrey_anderson@mail.sel.sony.com

nonvoter

Mr. Carl F. Andren (Carl)

HARRIS Corporation

M/S 62A-024

2401 Palm Bay Road  P.O. Box 883

Melbourne  FL 32905, USA

Phone: +1 407 724 7535, FAX: +1 407 724 7886

candren@harris.com

voter

Mr. James R. Baker (Jim)

Nortel Networks Inc.

6663 Owens Drive

Pleasanton  CA 94588, USA

Phone: +1 925 737 1646, FAX: +1 925 847 8744

jbaker@nortelnetworks.com

voter

Mr. Kevin M. Barry (Kevin)

SITA

55 Orville Dr.

Bohemia  NY 11716, USA

Phone: +1 516 244 4345, FAX: +1 516 563 3918

kbarry@sitaaps.org

voter

Mr. Phil Belanger (Phil)

Aironet Wireless Communications Inc.

3875 Embassy Parkway

Akron  OH 44334-0292, USA

Phone: +1 330 664 7953, FAX: +1 330 664 7990

pbela@aironet.com

voter

Mr. Simon Black (Simon)

Intalk Ltd.

48 Mill Way

Grantchester

Cambridge  CB3 9NB, UK

Phone: +44 1223 847400, FAX: +44 1223 847500

simonblack@intalk.com

voter

Mr. Timothy J. Blaney (Tim)

Commcepts

10052 Alta Sierra Dr. Suite C

Grass Valley  CA 95949, USA

Phone: +1 530 273 3482, FAX: +1 530 273 3543

tim@wireless-network.com

voter

Mr. Jan Boer (Jan)

Chair-PHY/DS

Lucent Technologies Nederland

Zadelstede 1-10

3431 JZ  Nieuwegein, Netherlands

Phone: +31 30 609 7483, FAX: +31 30 609 7556

janboer@lucent.com

voter

Mr. Ronald Brockmann (Ronald)

No Wires Needed B.V.

Jan Steenlaan 5

3723 BS  Bilthoven, Netherlands

Phone: +31 30 228 1245, FAX: +31 30 228 0911

ronald.brockmann@nwn.nl

voter

Mr. Naftali Chayat (Naftali)

Chair IEEE 802.11 TGa

BreezeCom

Atidim Technology Park  Bldg. 1

Tel Aviv  61131, Israel

Phone: +972 3 645 6262, FAX: +972 3 645 6290

naftalic@breezecom.co.il

voter

Mr. Mark Cummings (Mark)

Envia

12340 Saratoga/Sunnyvale Rd

Saratoga  CA 95070, USA

Phone: +1 408 777 4802, FAX: 

markcummings@envia.com

nonvoter
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Mr. Peter Ecclesine (Peter)

Cisco Systems  Inc.

MS SJ J4

170 West Tasman Drive

San Jose  CA 95134-1706, USA

Phone: +1 408 527 0815, FAX: +1 408 526 7864

petere@aimnet.com

voter

Mr. Richard Eckard (Dick)

GTE Laboratories Inc.

40 Sylvan Road

Waltham  MA 02451-1128, USA

Phone: +1 781 466 2780, FAX: +1 781 466 2598

reckard@gte.com

voter

Mr. Greg Ennis (Greg)

16331 Englewood Av

Los Gatos  CA 95032, USA

Phone: +1 408 358 5544, FAX: +1 408 358 5541

gennis@mindspring.com

voter

Mr. John Fakatselis (John)

Chair IEEE 802.11 TGb

HARRIS Corporation

M/S 62A-028

2401 Palm Bay Road  P.O. Box 883

Melbourne  FL 32905, USA

Phone: +1 407 729 4733, FAX: +1 407 724 7886

jfakat01@harris.com

voter

Mr. Michael Fischer (Michael)

Choice Microsystems

4242-3 Medical Drive

San Antonio  TX 78229, USA

Phone: +1 210 614 4096, FAX: +1 210 614 8192

mfischer@child.com

voter

Mr. George Fishel (George)

Secretary IEEE 802.11

AMP Inc.

P/O Box 3608  M/S 290-015

(2900 Valley Rd)

Harrisburg  PA 17105-3608, USA

Phone: +1 717 810 4645, FAX: +1 717 810 4655

grfishel@amp.com

voter

Mr. John Fisher (John)

Proxim  Inc.

295 N. Bernardo Ave

Mountain View  CA 94043, USA

Phone: +1 650 526 3703, FAX: +1 650 960 0332

johnf@proxim.com

voter

Mr. Ian Gifford (Ian)

AMP-M/A-COM Div.

1011 Pawtucket Blvd  P.O. Box 3295

Lowell  MA 01853-3295, USA

Phone: +1 978 442 4650, FAX: +1 978 442 5442

giffordi@amp.com

voter

Mr. Tim Godfrey (Tim)

Choice Microsystems

12839 King St.

Overland Park 66213, USA

Phone: +1 913 706 3777, FAX: +1 913 664 2545

tgodfrey@choicemicro.com

voter

Dr. Steven D. Gray (Steven)

Nokia Research Center

6000 Connection Drive

Irving  TX 75039, USA

Phone: +1 972 894 4422, FAX: +1 972 984 4589

steven.gray@research.nokia.com

voter

Mr. David Halasz (David)

Aironet Wireless Communications Inc.

3875 Embassy Parkway

Akron  OH 44334-0292, USA

Phone: +1 330 664 7389, FAX: +1 330 664 7301

dhala@aironet.com

nonvoter

Dr. Karen W. Halford (Karen)

HARRIS Corporation

5W-5854

2400 Palm Bay Road NE

Palm Bay  FL 32905, USA

Phone: +1 407 729 3509, FAX: 

khalford@harris.com

nonvoter
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Mr. Tatsuaki Hamai (Tatsuaki)

Kyocera DDI Institute of Future Telecomm. Inc.

Kyocera Harajuku Bldg. 4F

6-27-8 Jingumae Shibuya-ku

Tokyo 150-0001, Japan

Phone: +81 3 5469 1331, FAX: +81 3 5469 1332

hamai@kdi.co.jp

nonvoter

Mr. Adrian R. Hartman (Adrian)

Lucent Technologies

Room 15F-232

67 Whippany Road

Whippany  NJ 07981, USA

Phone: +1 973 386 3876, FAX: +1 973 428 7972

arhartman@lucent.com

nonvoter

Mr. Victor Hayes (Vic)

Chair IEEE 802.11

Lucent Technologies Nederland

Zadelstede 1-10

3431 JZ  Nieuwegein, Netherlands

Phone: +31 30 609 7528, FAX: +31 30 609 7556

vichayes@lucent.com

voter

Mr. Allen Heberling (Allen)

Eastman Kodak, Co

66 Eastman Ave

Rochester  NY 14650-2015, USA

Phone: +1 716-588-1939, FAX: +1 716-722-9053

heberlin@kodak.com

voter

Dr. Chris Heegard (Chris)

Alantro Communications

141 Stony Circle  Suite 210

Santa Rosa  CA 95401, USA

Phone: +1 707 521 3062, FAX: +1 707 521 3066

heegard@alantro.com

voter

Mr. Robert Heile (Bob)

GTE Internetworking Technologies

733 Concord Ave

Cambridge  MA 02138, USA

Phone: +1 617 873 4835, FAX: +1 508 222 0515

bheile@bbn.com

voter

Mr. Juha Heiskala (Juha)

Nokia Research Center

0045 Nokia Group

P.O. Box 407

Helsinki, Finland

Phone: +358 9 4376 6812, FAX: +358 9 4376 6856

juha.heiskala@research.nokia.com

voter

Mr. Akira Ishikawa (Akira)

Association of Radio Industries and Businesses (ARIB)

14F Nittochi Bldng

1-4-1 Kasumigaseki, Chiyodaku

Tokyo 100, Japan

Phone: +81 3 5510 8598, FAX: +81 3 3592 1103

ishikawa@arib.co.jp

nonvoter

Mr. Donald C. Johnson (Don)

WLAN Consulting  Inc.

5626 Oak Valley Rd

Kettering  OH 45440, USA

Phone: +1 937 434 8389, FAX: +1 937 434 3287

johnsdb@aol.com

voter

Mr. Tal Kaitz (Tal)

BreezeCom

Atidim Technology Park  Bldg. 1

Tel Aviv  61131, Israel

Phone: +972 3 6456273/262, FAX: 

talk@breezecom.co.il

voter

Mr. Kevin Karcz (Kevin)

University of New Hampshire

InterOperability Lab

332 Morse Hall

Durham  NH 03824, USA

Phone: +1 603 862 1008, FAX: +1 603 862 1915

kjk@unh.edu

aspirant

Mr. Stuart J. Kerry (Stuart)

Vice-Chair IEEE 802.11

OK-Brit

5329 Joseph Lane

San Jose  CA 95118-2831, USA

Phone: +1 408 267 4680, FAX: +1 408 267 4680

stuart@ok-brit.com

voter
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Mr. Duhyun Kim (Duhyun)

Lucent Technologies

260 14th St NW  Suite 400

Atlanta  GA 30318, USA

Phone: +1 404 870 6958, FAX: +1 404 870 1182

dkim1@lucent.com

nonvoter

Mr. Patrick Kinney (Pat)

Intermec Technologies Corp. (Norand)

550 Second Street SE

Cedar Rapids  IA 52401, USA

Phone: +1 319 369 3593, FAX: +1 319 369 3299

kinneypw@norand.com

voter

Dr. Steven Knudsen (Steven)

WiLAN

300-801 Manning Rd. N.E.

Calgary AB  T2E 8J5, Canada

Phone: +1 403 207 6321, FAX: +1 403 273 5100

stevenk@wi-lan.com

voter

Mr. Tom Kolze (Tom)

ComSTAR Communications

16037 S 18th Place

Phoenix  AZ 85048, USA

Phone: +1 602 460 2894, FAX: 

tkolze@getnet.com

nonvoter

Mr. David S. Landeta (Dave)

HARRIS Corporation

M/S 62A-028

P.O.Box 883

Melbourne  FL 32902-0883, USA

Phone: +1 407 729 5540, FAX: +1 407 724 7094

dlandeta@harris.com

aspirant

Dr. John B. Langley (John)

RadioLAN

455 DeGuigne Drive

Sunnyvale  CA 94086, USA

Phone: +1 408 616 6329, FAX: +1 408 524 0600

jlangley@radiolan.com

nonvoter

Mr. Stanley Ling (Stan)

Alantro Communications

141 Stony Circle  Suite 210

Santa Rosa  CA 95401, USA

Phone: +1 707 521 3071, FAX: +1 707 521 3066

sling@alantro.com

voter

Dr. Scott Marin (Scott)

Bosch Telecom  Inc.

1125 E. Collins Blvd.

Richardson  TX 75081, USA

Phone: +1 972 852 7109, FAX: +1 972 852 6757

smarin@boschtelecominc.com

nonvoter

Mr. Brian Markwalter (Brian)

Intellon Corporation

5100 West Silver Springs Blvd

Ocala  FL 34482, USA

Phone: +1 352 237 7416, FAX: +1 352 237 7616

brian.markwalter@intellon.com

aspirant

Mr. Brian D. Mathews (Brian)

HARRIS Corporation

M/S 62A-024

2401 Palm Bay Road NE

Palm Bay  FL 32905, USA

Phone: +1 407 724 3477, FAX: +1 407 724 7886

bmathews@harris.com

nonvoter

Mr. Mark S. Mathews (Mark)

AbsoluteValue Software

PO Box 941149

Maitland  FA 32794-1149, USA

Phone: +1 407 644 8582, FAX: +1 407 539 1294

mark@absoval.com

nonvoter

Mr. Michael D. McInnis (Mike)

The Boeing Company

MS 7M-CA

P.O. Box 3707

Seattle  WA 98124-2207, USA

Phone: +1 425 865 2840, FAX: +1 425 865 6066

michael.d.mcinnis@boeing.com

voter
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Dr. Maasaki Mitani (Maasaki)

Tokyo Denki University

2-2 Kanda-Nishiki-Cho  Chiyoda-Ku

Tokyo 101-8457, Japan

Phone: +81 3 5280 3338, FAX: +81 3 5280 3338

mitani@c.dendai.ac.jp

nonvoter

Dr. Masahiro Morikura (Masahiro)

NTT Wireless Systems Labs.

1-1 Hikarinooka Yokosuka-Shi

Kanagawa 239-0847, Japan

Phone: +81 468 59 3132, FAX: +81 468 55 1172

morikura@mhosun.wslab.ntt.co.jp

voter

Mr. Peter Murray (Peter)

No Wires Needed

650 Shackamaxon Dr.

Westfield  NJ 07090, USA

Phone: +1 908 232 9054, FAX: +1 908 232 9471

pmurray@pipeline.com

nonvoter

Mr. Jim Nadeau (Jim)

Escape Communications  Inc.

1533 Golden Ave.

Hermosa Beach  CA 90254, USA

Phone: +1 310 213 4612, FAX: +1 310 796 8786

jnadeau@escapecom.com

nonvoter

Mr. Ravi P. Nalamati (Ravi)

Cabletron Systems Inc.

50 Minuteman Drive

Andover  MA 01810, USA

Phone: +1 978 684 1222, FAX: +1 978 684 1456

nalamati@cabletron.com

nonvoter

Dr. Richard van Nee (Richard)

Lucent Technologies Nederland

Zadelstede 1-10

3431 JZ  Nieuwegein, Netherlands

Phone: +31 30 609 7412, FAX: +1 31 30 6097498

vannee@lucent.com

voter

Dr. Chiu Y. Ngo (Chiu)

Philips Research

345 Scarborough Road

Briarcliff Manor  NY 10510-2027, USA

Phone: +1 914 945 6475, FAX: +1 914 945 6580

cyn@philabs.research.philips.com

nonvoter

Mr. Bob O'Hara (Bob)

Chair IEEE 802.11 TG-rev/Editor IEEE 802.11

Informed Technology  Inc.

1750 Nantucket Circle, Suite 138

Santa Clara, CA 95054-3822, USA

Phone: +1 408 986 9596, FAX: +1 408 727 2654

bob@informed-technology.com

voter

Dr. Tomoki Ohsawa (Tomoki)

NEC Corporation

1131, HINODE, ABIKO

CHIBA 270-1198, Japan

Phone: +81 471 85 6732, FAX: +81 471 85 7850

ohsawa@ptl.abk.nec.co.jp

voter

Mr. Kazuhiro Okanoue (Kazuhiro)

NEC Corporation

4-1-1 Miyazaki  Miyamae-ku

Kawasaki-City  216-8555, Japan

Phone: +81 44 856 2255, FAX: +81 44 856 2230

okanoue@ccm.cl.nec.co.jp

voter

Mr. Richard H. Paine (Richard)

The Boeing Company

#MS 7L-49

P.O. Box 3707

Seattle  WA 98124-2207, USA

Phone: +1 425 865 4921, FAX: +1 425 865 2965

richard.h.paine@boeing.com

voter

Mr. Mike Paljug (Mike)

HARRIS Corporation

P.O.Box 883

Melbourne  FL 32902-0883, USA

Phone: +1 407 729 5528, FAX: +1 407 729 7886

mpaljug@harris.com

nonvoter
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Mr. James Patella (Jim)

Intellon Corporation

5100 West Silver Springs Blvd

Ocala  FL 34482, USA

Phone: +1 352 237 7416X257, FAX: +1 352 237 7616

james.patella@intellon.com

aspirant

Mr. Al Petrick (Al)

Co-Vice-Chair IEEE 802.11

HARRIS Corporation

MS 62A-024

2401 Palm Bay Road  P.O. Box 883

Melbourne  FL 32905, USA

Phone: +1 407 729 4944, FAX: +1 407 724 7886

apetrick@harris.com

voter

Mr. Tim Phipps (Tim)

Symbionics

St. John's Innovation Park

Cowley Road

Cambridge CB4 4WS, UK

Phone: +44 1223 421025, FAX: +44 1223 421031

tgcp@symbionics.co.uk

aspirant

Mr. Gregory S. Rawlins (Greg)

Signal Technologies Inc.

P.O.  Box 522258

Longwood  FA 32752-2258, USA

Phone: +1 407 260 0175, FAX: +1 407 260 2985

grawlins@quik.com

voter

Dr. Stanley A. Reible (Stan)

Micrilor  Inc.

17 Lakeside Office Park

607 North Avenue

Wakefield  MA 01880, USA

Phone: +1 781 246 0103 X105, FAX: +1 781 246 0157

reible@compuserve.com

voter

Mr. David C. Reynolds (David)

Broadcom Corporation

16251 Laguna Canyon Road

Irvine  CA 92618, USA

Phone: +1 949 450 8700, FAX: +1 949 450 8710

reynolds@broadcom.com

nonvoter

Mr. Frits Riep (Frits)

Cabletron Systems Inc.

50 Minuteman Drive

Andover  MA 01810, USA

Phone: +1 978 684 1490, FAX: +1 978 684 1513

riep@ctron.com

voter

Mr. Carlos A. Rios (Carlos)

3Com Corporation

5400 Bayfront Plaza

Santa Clara  CA 95052-8145, USA

Phone: +1 408 326 2844, FAX: +1 408 326 5855

carlos_rios@3com.com

nonvoter

Mr. Benno Ritter (Benno)

Philips Semiconductors

M/S 60

811 E. Arques Avenue

Sunnyvale  CA 94088-3409, USA

Phone: +1 408 991 4593, FAX: +1 408 991 4800

benno.ritter@sv.sc.philips.com

aspirant

Mr. Kent G. Rollins (Kent)

HARRIS Corporation

M/S 62A-024

2401 Palm Bay Road  P.O. Box 883

Melbourne  FL 32905, USA

Phone: +1 407 729 5133, FAX: +1 407 724 7886

krollins@harris.com

voter

Mr. Anil K. Sanwalka (Anil)

Neesus Datacom Consultants

100 Dynamic Drive Suite 201

Toronto  ONT  M1V 5C4, Canada

Phone: +1 416 754 8007, FAX: +1 416 754 8006

anil@neesus.com

voter

Dr.-Ing. Peter Schramm (Peter)

Ericsson Eurolab Deutschland GmbH

Auszere Bayreuther Str. 350

D-90411 Nuermberg, Deutschland

Phone: +49 911 5217 360, FAX: +49 911 52 17 950

Peter.Schramm@eedn.ericsson.se

nonvoter
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Mr. Kevin Shelby (Kevin)

Lucent Technologies

260 14th St NW  Suite 400

Atlanta  GA 30318, USA

Phone: +1 404 870 6941, FAX: +1 404 888 1182

kshelby@lucent.com

nonvoter

Dr. Stephen J. Shellhammer (Steve)

Symbol Technologies Inc.

One Symbol Plaza

Holtsville  NY 11742-1300, USA

Phone: +1 516 738 4302, FAX: +1 516 738 4618

shell@symbol.com

voter

Mr. Matthew B. Shoemake (Matthew)

Alantro Communications

141 Stony Circle  Suite 210

Santa Rosa  CA 95401, USA

Phone: +1 707 521 3067, FAX: +1 707 521 3066

shoemake@alantro.com

voter

Mr. Thomas Siep (Tom)

Texas Instruments

M/S 8723

8505 Forrest Lane

Dallas  TX 75243, USA

Phone: +1 972 480 6786, FAX: +1 972 480 5786

siep@ti.com

voter

Mr. Donald I. Sloan (Don)

Aironet Wireless Communications Inc.

3875 Embassy Parkway

Akron  OH 44334-0292, USA

Phone: +1 330 664 7917, FAX: +1 330 664 7301

dons@aironet.com

voter

Mr. Hitoshi Takanashi (Hitoshi)

NTT Wireless Systems Labs.

1-1 Hikarinooka Yokosuka-Shi

Kanagawa 239-0847, Japan

Phone: +81 468 59 3471, FAX: +81 468 55 1172

takanasi@pcs.wslab.ntt.co.jp

voter

Ms. Cherry Tom (Cherry)

AT&T Labs

Room 3J01

180 Park Avenue

Florham Park, NJ 07932-0971, USA

Phone: +1 973 236 6946, FAX: +1 973 360 5877

ctom@att.com

voter

Dr. Chih C. Tsien (Chih)

Solectek Corporation

6370 Nancy Ridge Dr. Ste. 109

San Diego  CA 92121-3212, USA

Phone: +1 619 642 2720, FAX: +1 619 457 2681

ctsien@solectek.com

nonvoter

Mr. Tom Tsoulogiannis (Tom)

Neesus Datacom Consultants

100 Dynamic Drive Suite 201

Toronto  ONT  M1V 5C4, Canada

Phone: +1 416 754 8007, FAX: +1 416 754 8006

tomt@neesus.com

voter

Mr. Takehiko Tsutsumi (Takehiko)

Temporary dummy

To be replaced

,

Phone: , FAX: 

rtok2@email.mot.com

nonvoter

Mr. Bruce Tuch (Bruce)

Lucent Technologies Nederland

Zadelstede 1-10

3431 JZ  Nieuwegein, Netherlands

Phone: +31 3060 97527, FAX: +31 3060 97556

btuch@lucent.com

voter

Dr. Robert M. Ward Jr. (Bob)

SciCom

14365 SandHill Road

Poway, CA 92064, USA

Phone: +1 619 513 4326, FAX: +1 619 513 4326

bmward@home.com

aspirant
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Mr. Mark Webster (Mark)

HARRIS Corporation

2401 Palm Bay Road  P.O. Box 883

Melbourne  FL 32905, USA

Phone: +1 407 724 7537, FAX: +1 407 724 7094

mwebster@harris.com

voter

Mr. Neil Weste (Neil)

radiata communications pty ltd

Cnr. Vimiera and Penbroke Roads

Marsfield NSW 1710, Australia

Phone: +61 2 9372 4622, FAX: +61 2 9372 4623

new@radiata.com

nonvoter

Mr. Alan Winskowski (Alan)

BreezeCom

Atidim Technology Park  Bldg. 1

Tel Aviv  61131, Israel

Phone: +972 3 6456249, FAX: +972 3 6456290

alanw@breezecom.co.il

nonvoter

Mr. Loring Wirbel (Loring)

EE Times

1310 Stella Dr.

Colorado Springs  CO 80921, USA

Phone: +1 719 481 3793, FAX: +1 719 481 3793

wirbel@cnp.com

nonvoter

Mr. Harry Worstell (Harry)

AT&T Labs

Room 3K26, Buillding 104

180 Park Avenue

Florham Park, NJ 07932-0971, USA

Phone: +1 973 236 6915, FAX: +1 973 360 5873

hworstell@att.com

voter

Mr. Takeshi Yamamoto (Takeshi)

NEC Corporation

1131, HINODE, ABIKO

CHIBA 270-1198, Japan

Phone: +81 471 85 6732, FAX: +81 471 85 7850

takeshiy@ptl.abk.nec.co.jp

aspirant

Mr. Lawrence W. Yonge III (Larry)

Intellon Corporation

5100 West Silver Springs Blvd

Ocala  FL 34482, USA

Phone: +1 352 237 7416 X358, FAX: +1 352 237 7616

larry.yonge@intellon.com

voter

Dr. Hon Mo Yung (Raymond)

Conexant Systems  Inc.

MC 506-108

4311 Jamboree Road

Newport Beach  CA 92660-3095, USA

Phone: +1 949 483 4492, FAX: +1 949 221 3384

raymond.yung@conexant.com

nonvoter

Mr. Jim Zyren (Jim)

HARRIS Corporation

MS: 62A-024

2401 Palm Bay Road NE

Palm Bay  FL 32905, USA

Phone: +1 407 729 4177, FAX: +1 407 724 7886

jzyren@harris.com

voter
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